
                                            
 
Central Rivers AEA has committed to serving our community during the holiday season by 
supporting the Boys and Girls Club "Fun with Frosty" event. This event will take place on 
Tuesday, December 17 from 4:30-6:30 at the Boys and Girls Club (515 Lime Street, Waterloo).  
 
Volunteers will help serve dinner and assist with crafts and games. We need 12-15 volunteers 
who will commit to helping make this event a wonderful night for the kids. Sign up by Monday, 
December 2. Contact Lori Thomas if you have any questions.  
 

Volunteer’s Name Email Phone Number 

Lori Thomas lthomas@centralriversaea.org 641-529-1263 

Arianna Thomas athomas@centralriversaea.org 641-529-2447 

Georgine Myles gmyles@centralriversaea.org 319-269-7643 

Holly Mills hmills@centralriversaea.org 641-757-2837 

Jackie Fober jfober@centralriversaea.org 319-242-1128 

Layne Fober (age 17) ldfober21@denver.k12.ia.us 319-429-0608 

Emily Herbst (age 16) eeherbst21@denver.k12.ia.us 319-415-0722 

Heather Monat hmonat@centralriversaea.org 563-920-1730 

Gina Greene ggreene@centralriversaea.org 319-268-7609 

Linda Decker ldecker@centralriversaea.org 319-3276324 

Lori Nurse lnurse@centralriversaea.org 319-240-5548 

Shirley Horak shorak@centralriversaea.org 319-273-8245 

Melissa Blohm 
Dustin Blohm  (Age 7) 
Tyson Blohm (Age 10) 

mblohm@centralriversaea.org 319-939-6665 

 


